
 Muenster JH Basketball Schedule
2024 - 2025

District 13 - AA
Date Day Opponent Girls Boys Start

Time
Oct 28 Mon Slidell Away x 5:00

Nov 6 Wed Collinsville HOME x 5:00

Nov 16 Sat Lindsay Away x 8:00 am
Nov 18 Mon Slidell 7G / Tioga 8G HOME (away) 5:00

Dec 2 Mon Alvord Away (home) 5:00

Dec 9 Mon Chico 7G / Argyle 8G HOME (away) 5:00

Dec 16 Mon Era Away (home) 5:00

Jan 9 Thurs Slidell HOME (away) 5:00

Jan 11 Sat Cooke County GIRLS Tournament Away x TBA

Jan 16 Thurs Collinsville Away (home) 5:00

Jan 18 Sat Dodd City GIRLS Tournament Away x TBA
Jan 23 Thurs Lindsay HOME (away) 5:00

Jan 30 Thurs Tioga* Away (home) 5:00

Feb 3 Mon Alvord HOME (away) 5:00

Jan 6 Mon JHG Practice (No school) HOME x 1:00

* These schools only have 1 JHG team. We are looking to fill the 2nd game. updated: 11-15-24

Head Coaches: Amy Binder (Girls) & Kyle Cavitt (boys)
Assistant Coaches: Jeff Presnall (girls) & Tyler McDaniel (boys)
JH Girls Coaches: Jeff Presnall & Wes Johnson
JH Boys Coaches: Tyler McDaniel & Tyler Anderle
Athletic Director: Brady Carney
JH/HS Principal: Monte Sewell
Superintendent: Matthew Quick


